
Rupertswood v Sunbury Kangaroos Rupertswood v Woodend-Hesket Sunbury Kangaroos v Rupertswood
Melton Centrals v Rockbank Melton Centrals v Macedon Rockbank v Melton Centrals

Lancefield v Riddell Lancefield v Kilmore Riddell v Lancefield
Kilmore v Wallan Rockbank v Wallan Broadford v Romsey

Macedon v Woodend-Hesket Riddell v Diggers Rest Wallan v Kilmore
Romsey v Broadford N Sunbury Kangaroos v Broadford Woodend-Hesket v Macedon

Rockbank v Rupertswood Macedon v Rupertswood Rupertswood v Rockbank
Riddell v Melton Centrals Kilmore v Melton Centrals Melton Centrals v Riddell

Broadford v Lancefield Woodend-Hesket v Rockbank Lancefield v Broadford
Diggers Rest v Romsey Wallan v Riddell Romsey v Diggers Rest

Woodend-Hesket v Kilmore Diggers Rest v Broadford Kilmore v Woodend-Hesket
Sunbury Kangaroos v Macedon Romsey v Sunbury Kangaroos TW Macedon v Sunbury Kangaroos

Rupertswood v Riddell Rupertswood v Kilmore Riddell v Rupertswood
Rockbank v Sunbury Kangaroos Lancefield v Romsey Macedon v Kilmore
Romsey v Wallan N Rockbank v Macedon Broadford v Diggers Rest

Riddell v Woodend-Hesket Wallan v Rockbank
Melton Centrals v Broadford Broadford v Wallan

Kilmore v Macedon Sunbury Kangaroos v Diggers Rest
Diggers Rest v Lancefield

Melton Centrals v Diggers Rest
Romsey v Melton Centrals Lancefield v Wallan

Broadford v Rupertswood Lancefield v Sunbury Kangaroos Romsey v Woodend-Hesket
Diggers Rest v Melton Centrals Kilmore v Rockbank Kilmore v Sunbury Kangaroos

Wallan v Lancefield Macedon v Riddell Rockbank v Riddell
Woodend-Hesket v Romsey Woodend-Hesket v Broadford

Sunbury Kangaroos v Kilmore Wallan v Diggers Rest

Diggers Rest v Rupertswood
Wallan v Melton Centrals

Rupertswood v Diggers Rest Rupertswood v Romsey Woodend-Hesket v Lancefield
Melton Centrals v Wallan Melton Centrals v Lancefield Macedon v Romsey

Lancefield v Woodend-Hesket Riddell v Kilmore Broadford v Rockbank
Rockbank v Broadford Broadford v Macedon Sunbury Kangaroos v Riddell
Romsey v Macedon TW Diggers Rest v Woodend-Hesket

Sunbury Kangaroos v Wallan
Riddell v Sunbury Kangaroos

Lancefield v Rupertswood
Wallan v Rupertswood Melton Centrals v Sunbury Kangaroos

Woodend-Hesket v Melton Centrals Romsey v Rockbank
Macedon v Lancefield Kilmore v Broadford
Kilmore v Romsey Macedon v Diggers Rest

Diggers Rest v Rockbank Woodend-Hesket v Wallan
Broadford v Riddell

Rupertswood v Melton Centrals
Riddell v Romsey

Diggers Rest v Kilmore
Wallan v Macedon

Sunbury Kangaroos v Woodend-Hesket

Rockbank v Lancefield

N = Night TW = Twilight
Key

Bye - Wallan

AFL Victoria Country Championships
Saturday 24th May 2014

vs TBC
Romsey Park

Saturday 12th July 2014
Round 13

Bye - Riddell

Saturday 5th July

Sunday 14th September 2014
Melton Toyota RDFNL Grand Final

Bye - Broadford

Sunday 13th July 2014

Finals Week 3
Saturday 6th September 2014

Preliminary Final

Finals Week 4

Saturday 30th August 2014
2nd Semi Final

1st Semi Final

Bye - Woodend-Hesket, Lancefield, Romsey
Melton Centrals, Sunbury Kangaroos

Bye - Macedon, Broadford, Rupertswood

Saturday 9th August 2014

Round 18

Sunday 31st August 2014

Qualifying Final (Night)
Sunday 24th August 2014

2nd Elimination Final

Finals Week 2

1st Elimination Final

Saturday 16th August 2014

Bye - Kilmore

Finals Week 1
Saturday 23rd August 2014

Bye - Sunbury Kangaroos

Round 16

Bye - Diggers Rest

Bye - Wallan

Bye - Woodend-Hesket
Bye - Melton Centrals

Round 17

Bye - Lancefield

Bye - Diggers RestBye - Romsey

Round 5

Sunday 11th May 2014

Round 6

Saturday 28th June 2014

Round 7

Round 12

Round 14

Round 9
Saturday 2nd August 2014

Round 10

Saturday 3rd May 2014

Saturday 26th April 2014

Saturday 10th May 2014

Round 4

Round 3

Round 2

Saturday 17th May 2014

Round 11

Bye - Kilmore

Saturday 7th June 2014

Saturday 21st June 2014

Bye - Rockbank

Bye - Rupertswood

Round 8 Round 15
Saturday 26th July 2014Saturday 12th April 2014

Friday 25th April 2014

Saturday 31st May 2014

Saturday 14th June 2014

Saturday 19th July 2014

2014 Riddell District Football Netball League Fixture
Saturday 5th April 2014

Round 1

Bye - Macedon, Riddell, Rockbank


